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Coronado Center
Wed January 12 - Thu March 31
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, aud71sit@suddenlink.net
Assistant: Heidi Reed
Delivery:  Wed January 12 8:30 - 9:30
Pickup:  Thu March 31 9:00 - 12:00
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Garvan Woodland Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Garvan Woodland Gardens
Wed June 1 - Thu June 28
Manager: Joy Bordelon: 922-1184, mikenjoy@suddenlink.net
Delivery:  Tue May 31 9:30 - 10:30 at Coronado Center
Reception:  Sun June 5 2:00 - 4:00
Pickup:  Tue June 28 1:00 - 3:00 at Coronado Center
Topic of Paintings: “The Wonders of Nature”
Maximum size excluding frame and mat: 16” x 20”

Exhibits Chairman:  Jim Reimer: 922-9798, jim-reimer@sbcglobal.net

Woodlands
Dates: Wed April 27 - approx Thu June 30
Manager: Sue Shields: 922-6331, shieldssue_1940@hotmail.com
Curator: John Keller
Judge/Juror: David Mudrinich, Associate Professor of Art, Arkansas Tech
Entry Deadline: Fri April 1.  Max size of 48” any dimension for framed work.
Fee: $5 for 1, $7.50 for 2, mail to Sue Shields (5 Bosque Way) by Fri April 1.
Delivery:  Tue April 26; Reception Wed April 27; Pickup Thu June 30 in the morning.
Woodlands Juried Art Exhibit Rules.pdf
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Garland County Library
Wed Jun 30 - Wed Aug 31
Manager: Sandy Strickland: 915-0118, sonoprof1@yahoo.com
Assistant Manager:  Dena Teaster: 922-5777, dteaster@sbcglobal.net 
Submit digital images of entries by May 31 to Sue Shields: shieldssue_1940@hotmail.com
Maximum painting size 16 x 20” excluding mat and frame.
Delivery of accepted paintings to Library:  Wed June 29 by 9:30
Reception: Thu June 30, 1:00
Pickup:  Wed August 31, 11:00 - 12:00
Garland County Library Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Coronado Center
Mon Aug 1 - Fri September 30
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, aud71sit@suddenlink.net
Assistant: Heidi Reed
Delivery:  Mon Aug 1, 8:30 - 9:30
Pickup:  Fri Sept 30, 1:00 - 3:00
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Permanent Exhibits

Century 21
Manager: Neal Vinyard: 915-0054, nkvinyard@att.net

Galleria
Sat November 5 9:30 - 2:00
Manager: Nancy Stockdale: 922-1470, nstockdale@suddenlink.net
Setup:  Saturday at 8:30 am
Cost of table: $10, due September 23

Garvan Woodland Gardens
Thu Sept 1 - Fri Sept 30
Manager: Debbie Smith: 318-286-9988, debbie@dsmiths.us
Delivery:  Wed Aug 31 at Coronado Center 9:00 - 10:30
Pickup:  Fri Sept 30 1:00 - 3:00 at Coronado Center
Garvan Woodland Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf
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Quarterly Changeout: April, July, October
Next Changeout Date: TBD

The Book Place
Manager: Dayla Tankersley: cupcakecoven@gmail.com
Quarterly Changeout: Februaryl, 2012


